
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-502

Tue, 15 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language  K-823
Fri, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Shvets T.D.  B-217
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  V-409
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  Morozov N.V.  K-208
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Rubinshteyn A.I.  406
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  404
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Trusov A.V.  V-114
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  404
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English)  Sapuntsov A.L.  405
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Voronov S.A.  404
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I.  406
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Rubinshteyn A.I.  406
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  404
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming Languages  Trusov A.V.  V-103
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Scherbachev O.V., Voronov S.A., Bezhanov S.G.  403
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  407
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  406
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  A-100
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Trusov A.V.  K-307
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Programming Languages  Trusov A.V.  V-411


